



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No.10867 of 2026

Anupama Das

.....

Petitioner

Represented by Adv. -
Subhadutta Routray

-versus-

State Of Odisha and others

.....

Opposite Parties

Mr. S.K. Parhi, ASC

CORAM:

**THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADITYA KUMAR
MOHAPATRA**

ORDER

10.04.2026

Order No.

01. 1. This matter is taken up through Hybrid mode.
2. List this matter in the next week.

(Aditya Kumar Mohapatra)
Judge

S.K. Rout